Docusign Envelope ID: 3AAEDG2D-DACF-4F5B-B1FC-B4CAICIFEFAS

ur OFFICIAL

Joint Schedule 2 (Variation Form)

This form is to be used in order to change a contract in accordance with Clause 24

(Changing the Contract)

Contract Details

This variation is between:

UK Research and Inmovation (“the “Contracting Authority™)
Paolaris House, Morth Star Avenue, Swindon, SN2 1FL

And

Sanderson Government and Defence Lid ("the Supplier™)
Clifton Down House, 54a Whiteladies Road, Clifton, Brisiol, BS8
2ZNH

Confract name:

THE SUPPLY OF NON CLINICAL TEMPORARY AND FIXED
TERM STAFF RMG277 FRAMEWORK CALL OFF {“the
Contract™)

Confract reference number:

G5523598

Details of Proposed Variation

‘\'ariation initiated by:

Confracting Authority

‘Yariation number:

ooz

Drate variation is raised:

11072024

Proposed variation

To extend the original end date of the worker/assignment from
31 July 2024 until 30* September 2024

Reason for the vanation:

To extend the worker'assignment

variation:

An Impact Assessment shall A
ba provided within:

Impact of Variation
Likely impact of the proposed | Low

Qutcome of Variation

Contract variation:

This Contract detailed above is vared as follows:
Senior Test Analyst ||| NG

The conftract duration will now cover

Start Date: 12% July 2023

Confract end date: 30™ September 2024

The contract will cover an additional || N NTENGT]NzNG z : B

ax VAT,
Total Conftract Value = £20,8806.26 ex VAT.

Financial vanation:

Criginal Contract Value: E 9004275 ex VAT

Additicnal cost due io variation | E 32.521.50 ex VAT

]

Additional cost due o variation
o2

E 20,686.26 ex VAT

LK OFFICIAL




Docusign Envelope ID: BAAEDS2D-DACF-4F5B-B1FC-B4CAICIFEFAS
ur OFFICIAL

Mew Contract value: E 152, 250.51 ex VAT

1. This Variation must be agreed and signed by both Parties to the Contract and shall only ba
effective from the date it is signed by Coniracting Authority

2. Words and expressions in this Vanation shall have the meanings given to them in the Contract.

3. The Confract, including any previous Varations, shall remain effective and unaltered except as
amended by this Variation.

UK OFFICIAL



Docusign Envelope ID: BAAEDG2D-DACF-4F5B-B1FC-B4CAICIFEFAS

ur OFFICIAL

Signed by an authorised signatory for and on behalf of the Contracting Awthority
Signature
Date
Mame (in Capitals)

Address

Signed by an authoris gie Supplier

Signature
Date
Mame (in Capitals)

Address

UK OFFICIAL



	GSS23598 Schedule 2 - Variation Form HE (Sanderson).docx_001.pdf (p.1)
	GSS23598 Schedule 2 - Variation Form HE (Sanderson).docx_002.pdf (p.2)
	GSS23598 Schedule 2 - Variation Form HE (Sanderson).docx_003.pdf (p.3)

